1/3 PAN (SERVES 5-8) 1/2 PAN (SERVES 10-14) WHOLE PAN (SERVES 35-40)

SIDES

MASHED POTATOES $17.99
GREEN BEANS $16.99
TWICED BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE.................... $18.99
SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE $18.99
MACARONI & CHEESE $18.99
CORNBREAD DRESSING/GRAVY $21.99
GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE $18.99
APPLES & CINNAMON $16.99
CORN SOUFLEE $18.99
AU GRATIN POTATOES $19.99
FESTIVE CRANBERRY SALAD $18.99
MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD $16.99
BROCCOLI SALAD $17.99

YEAST ROLLS 2 OZ - $0.65 EACH
DEVILLED EGGS - $9.99/DOZEN

DESERTS
CARROT CAKE

CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE CAKE

MISSISSIPPI MUD CAKE

CHESS CAKE

HEATH BAR CAKE

BANANA PUDDING

HOLIDAY MEAL BUNDLE (FEEDS 5-7) - $89.95
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY BREAST ~ SUGAR CURED HAM
CORNBREAD DRESSING/GRAVY ~ MASHED POTATOES ~ GREEN BEANS
FESTIVE CRANBERRY SALAD ~ YEAST ROLLS

DON'T WAIT - CALL TO ORDER TODAY! 615-758-7226

*NO SUBSTITUTIONS

$25.99
$25.99
$26.99
$26.99
$26.99
$29.99
$26.99
$24.99
$26.99
$26.99
$26.99
$25.99
$25.99

$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$19.99
$21.99
$22.99

o &a% 5 L'a.:st.s" ¢‘ Desserls

$69.99
$69.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$79.99
$74.99
$72.99
$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$63.99
$69.99

$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$59.99
$69.99
$69.99

3930 N MT JULIET RD., MT JULIET TN, 37122

CARRYOUT ONLY. FULL CATERING MENU AVAILABLE AT HOUSTON'S AND HOUSTONSMARKET.COM



