

Holiday Sides & Desserts

<u>SIDES</u>		<u>1/2 PAN (SERVES 10-14)</u>	WHOLE PAN (SERVES 35-40)
MASHED POTATOES	\$17.99	\$25.99	\$69.99
GREEN BEANS	\$16.99	\$25.99	\$69.99
TWICED BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE	\$18.99	\$26.99	\$74.99
SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE	\$18.99	\$26.99	\$74.99
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$18.99	\$26.99	\$74.99
CORNBREAD DRESSING/GRAVY		\$29.99	\$79.99
GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE	\$18.99	\$26.99	\$74.99
APPLES & CINNAMON		\$24.99	\$72.99
CORN SOUFLEE	\$18.99	\$26.99	\$74.99
AU GRATIN POTATOES	\$19.99	\$26.99	\$74.99
FESTIVE CRANBERRY SALAD	\$18.99	\$26.99	\$74.99
MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD	\$16.99	\$25.99	\$63.99
BROCCOLI SALAD	\$17.99	\$25.99	\$69.99
YEAST ROLLS 2 OZ - \$0.65 EACH			
DEVILLED EGGS - \$9.99/DOZEN			
DESERTS			
CARROT CAKE		\$19.99	\$59.99
CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE CAKE			\$59.99
MISSISSIPPI MUD CAKE		\$19.99	\$59.99
CHESS CAKE			\$59.99
HEATH BAR CAKE			\$69.99
BANANA PUDDING		\$22.99	\$69.99

HOLIDAY MEAL BUNDLE (FEEDS 5-7) - \$89.95

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY BREAST ~ SUGAR CURED HAM

CORNBREAD DRESSING/GRAVY ~ MASHED POTATOES ~ GREEN BEANS

FESTIVE CRANBERRY SALAD ~ YEAST ROLLS

*NO SUBSTITUTIONS

DON'T WAIT - CALL TO ORDER TODAY! 615-758-7226 3930 N MT JULIET RD., MT JULIET TN, 37122

CARRYOUT ONLY, FULL CATERING MENU AVAILABLE AT HOUSTON'S AND HOUSTONSMARKET.COM